PANDORA A/S

PANDORA A/S
ISIN:  DK0060252690

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:27

Price
141.65 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.80% (-2.60)

ISIN DK0060252690
Symbol PNDORA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,509 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

141.30 EUR (40)
141.95 EUR (40)

143.10 EUR
143.85 EUR
141.15 EUR
144.25 EUR

142.28028 EUR

Volume (pcs) 71
Trading volume 10,101.90
Number of trades 43
Last size -
Futures and Options

Related Futures 21
Related Options =
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37953495,257594498,257594157,257595139,171497063,202356235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0060252690-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0060252690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060252690&ID_NOTATION=39405065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=534225de9e111c72c6f8e03aa50349d6a9e1630d194dae3755e16837ae03ae26&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ced24f5ae033cc9dc&time=1721365816&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7498669ad2c5c1bfb306ae62a3a73ea49c2ba7b4b3e7f9522b00252c14b7cb46&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e6401522ff982255&time=1721365816&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18c889715750364aec2d49a1b542f91e116a68a94fc1758d73b62757b158c302&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5af964b7c93a1f4f0&time=1721365816&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48ee0aad4895fcdf425712abd1c9257b96e2340b25fc20442d05edcff0527a92&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e143e11e7cb8c540&time=1721365816&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97035775a0d6e5d1406c23da549bc22cd36e1cba608615e9858455439fe0dd55&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8d9296f39b9192e6&time=1721365816&tool=RSC

PANDORA A/S

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:27

Price

141.65 EUR

Difference ©  -1.80%(-2.60)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060252690
Symbol PNDORA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,509 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 141.30 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 141.95 EUR (40)
Open 143.10 EUR
High 143.85 EUR
Low 141.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 144.25 EUR
VWAP 142.28028 EUR
Volume (pcs) 71
Trading volume 10,101.90
Number of trades 43
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.58% +60.09% +25.80%
Perf (abs.) +8.75 +53.17 +29.05
Beta 0.33 0.28 0.73
Volatility  26.77 27.96 36.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PANDORA A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37
07/17

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
0717

Munich 2024/ 08:18
07117

Price

141.65 EUR

141.90 EUR

1,060.50 DKK

142.95 EUR

141.08 EUR (123
141.02 EUR (217
147.63 EUR (236
127.91 EUR (315

158.00 EUR (2024/03/14

122.20 EUR (2024/01/03

158.00 EUR (2024/03/14

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
87.50 EUR (2023/07/19)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 43
0.00 6
256.62 2,309
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39405065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39320764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39136287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39385999

PANDORA A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
06/13

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

16:55

08:06

21:50

16:25

19:31

08:19

1,059.75 DKK 0.00

143.10 EUR

141.10 EUR

155.00 USD

141.25 EUR

142.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40465691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39386000

PANDORA A/S

Company profile

PANDORA

Contact Details
PANDORA AS

Havneholmen 17-19 - 1561 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-36-72-00-44
Fax: +

E-mail: mail@pandora.net

PDF Downloads
Company report: PANDORA A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Pandora A/S engages in the design, manufacture, and sale of hand-finished and modern
jewelry. It operates through the Core and Fuel with More segments. The Core segments
includes charms and carriers which focus on collectability. The Fuel with More segment
refers to modern classics and Pandora lab-grown diamonds. The company was founded by
Per Enevoldsen and Winnie Enevoldsen in 1982 and is headquartered in Copenhagen,

Denmark.

Members of Management Board

Alexander Lacik
Anders Boyer
Byron Clayton
David Walmsley
Jeerasage

Puranasamriddhi

Mary Carmen
Gasco-Buisson

Massimo Basei

Stephen Fairchild

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Peter Arne Ruzicka
Catherine Spindler
Jan Zijderveld
Jane M. Birgitta
Stymne Goéransson
Lilian Biner

Marianne Knudsen

Povl Christian Litke
Frigast

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:mail@pandora.net
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0060252690-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0060252690
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